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EXTRACT FROM THESTATEUENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FoR THE QUARTER AND srx MoNTHS eNOeo so* seprlr,riiiiiiiis 

"

Total Income from operations

!.9lf3j,t_t-!tq9s) tqr the pbriod (before Tax, Exceptionat and
Extlaorotnary items).

!91!3],1_LLg:.) fqr the period before tax (after Excepilonat and
Extraordtnary item6)

!-.lTAy_LLg:rl fqr the period after tsx (after Exceptionat and
ilrraor0lnary ttems)

Total Comprehensive Income for the perlod [Comprising proft for the period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive lncom6 (afrdr tax)'i
Equity Share Capltal

Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet
Eamings per Share (EpS) (of Rs.10 /- eaoh)(for continuing operaflons)
Basic and Dlluted

l.Additional information on standalone Financiar Resurts pur.suant to provrso to Reg. 47(,rxb)

Total Income from ODerations

Proft Before Tax

Proflt After Tax

Total Comprehenslve income after Tax

Place: Ghennai

Date : 111November, 2019

2' TheaboveresultswerereviewedbytheAudit.committeeandapprovedbytheBoardofDirectorsatthelrMeeflngsheldonl,lthNovember20lgandhavebeeri

_ subjected to limited review by the StitutoryAuditors of ihe ComfJn11.'
3. Thea,33of fortheQuarterandsixmonthsended30thseptember2olgJiledwiththeStockExchangesunderRegulation

Resut isclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. ihe tutt tormat otltre str;dil;; cmsoiidated Financial\ 'tnpeho.com andthewebsitesofthdStockExchangesviz.,www.bseindia.comandwww.nseindia.com.
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r ucts Limited
ll nali, chennaiooo ooE

Fax: No. 044-25945588,
, website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 3O'' SEPTEMBER 2019
(Rs.in lakhs)

Sl.no
Particulars

Quarter ended Six months ended Year
ended

11.03.20'|t

Auditod
30.09,2019

Unaudited

30.06.20't9
Unaudited

30.09.2018
Unaudited

30.09.2019

Unaudited

30.09.2011

Unauditet

1.

4.

o.

I.

8.

Total Income from oDerations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and

Exkaordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and

Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and

Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period

(after tax) and Other Comprehensive lncome (after tax)l

Equig Share Capital

Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet

Epmings per Share (EPS) (of Rs 10 | each)(for contlnuing operations)

Bbsic and Diluted

34,329

2,554

. EEA

2l89

2 )24
c oo7

2.43

34,542

2,534

2,534

,l ool

1,978

8,997

222

33,695

2,258

2,258

2,005

2,648
a oo7

z.lJ

68,871

5,088

5,088

4,180

61,502

3,856

3,856

3,012

a o'|o

8,997

3.35

1,25,546

7,451

7,451

5,703

6,375

8,997

33,517

6.34

Particulars

47(1Xb)

luarter ende(

30.09.2019
Unaudltcd

thr ended I Y.*
I ended

131.03.201(

I Audited
30.09.2019

Unaudited

30.06.2019

Unaudited
30.09.2018
Unaudited

Total Income from Operations

Profit Before Tax

Profit Affer Tax

Total Comprehensive income afier Tax

34 215

2 444

2 089

1 824

34,439

2,447

1,904

1,914

33,614

2,186
I Oq'l

1,941

68 654

4 891

3 993

3 738

61,347

3,7'19

2,875

2,826

1,25,229

7,168

5,427

5,468

2. TheaboveresultswerereviewedbytheAuditCommitteeandapprovedbytheBoardof DirectorsattheirMeetingsheldon'llthNovember20'l9andhavebeen

subjected to limited review by the StatutoryAuditors of the Company

3. Thea fortheQuarterandsixmonthsended30thSeptember2019filedwiththeStockExch
33 of isclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and

Resul www.tnpetro.com and the websites ofthe Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com an

Place: Chennai

Date : 1ls November,2019

By Order of the Board

For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited
K.T. VijayagoPal

Whote-time Director (Frnance) & CFO
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