

Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30™ SEPTEMBER 2019

Sl.no		Quarter ended			Six months ended		Year
		30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.06,2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	ended 31.03.201 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	34,329	34,542	33,695	68,871	61,502	NOTATION OF
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,554	2,534	-	AND EST		1,25,546
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)			2,258	5,088	3,856	7,451
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	2,554	2,534	2,258	5,088	3,856	7,451
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,189	1,991	2,005	4,180	3,012	5,703
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,224	1,978	2,648	4,202	3,919	6,375
7.		8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997
Diff.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	and the last	- 14		74	DX 16	33,517
8.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 /- each)(for continuing operations)			Description of	LARON	States in	00,011
	Basic and Diluted	2.43	2.22	2,23	4.65	3.35	6.34

1.Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

Day of the same of	Quarter ended			Six months ended		Year
Particulars	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.06.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	ended 31.03.201 Audited
Total Income from Operations	34,215	34,439	33.614	68.654	61,347	1,25,229
Profit Afra Tax	2,444	2,447	2,186	4,891	-3,719	7.168
Profit After Tax Total Comprehensive income (A. T.	2,089	1,904	1,933	3,993	40000000	5,427
Total Comprehensive income after Tax	1,824	1,914	1,941	3,738	2,826	5,468

- 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 11th November 2019 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- 3. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter and six months ended 30th September 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Result are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com.and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited K.T. Vijayagopal Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO

Place : Chennai Date: 11th November, 2019

> மக்கள் குரவ் 13/11/2019



Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019

(Rs.in lakhs)

Sl.no	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended		Year
		30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.06.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	ended 31.03.2019 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	34,329	34,542	33,695	68,871	61,502	1,25,546
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,554	2,534	2,258	5,088	3,856	7,451
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,554	2,534	2,258	5,088	3,856	7,451
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,189	1,991	2,005	4,180	3,012	5,703
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,224	1,978	2,648	4,202	3,919	6,375
6.	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997
7. 8.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 /- each)(for continuing operations)		1.57	*			33,517
0.	Basic and Diluted	2.43	2.22	2.23	4.65	3.35	6.34

1.Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to provise to Reg. 47(1)(b)

The first the second second	Quarter ended			Six mon	Year	
Particulars Particulars		30.06.2019 Unaudited		30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	ended 31.03.2019 Audited
Total Income from Operations	34.215	34,439	33,614	68 654	61,347	1,25,229
Profit Before Tax	2,444	2,447	2,186	4,891	3,719	7,168
Profit After Tax	2,089	1,904	1,933	3.993	2,875	5,427
Total Comprehensive income after Tax	1,824	1,914	1,941	3,738	2,826	5,468

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 11th November 2019 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter and six months ended 30th September 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Result are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited
K.T. Vijayagopal
Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO

Place: Chennai

Date: 11th November, 2019

FINANCIAL EXPRESS